
LOT 20 BLOCK B SPRING HILLS S/D.

638-661, 962-1778,

BRAINARD KEITH
5112 SANTOS RD
KISSIMMEE, FL 34746

36-5S-15-00488-045

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

36515.020 1.00/

265 SW WALNUT PL, FORT WHITE
05/09/2024 MLU

07/28/2016 DF 1.01 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

0
28,316
13,000
41,316

0
41,316

0
41,316
41,316

0

41,316

0962/1778 9/11/2002 WD Q V 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAREN HORTON

KEITH BRAINARD

0638/0661 12/02/1987 WD U V 4,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SACCOMANO EUGENE

HORTON SHAREN
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SALE:1:1: 2 PARCELS - 1 DEED

LAND:1:1: 1.01 AC.

26517 SFR 527 12/17/2007

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1,632.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 21,216

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

28,316

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 154.00 287.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


